Commonwealth of Kentucky Michael G. Adams, Secretary of St

0658849 Michael G. Adams KY Secretary of State Received and Filed 6/3/2022 1:47:02 PM Fee receipt: \$15.00

	1			
Michael G. / Secretary o P. O. Box Frankfort, KY 40 (502) 564- http://www.so	f State 1150 0602-1150 3490	Annual Report Online Filing	ARP	
Company: Company ID: State of origin: Formation date: Date filed: Fee:	ISOM STOR 0658849 Kentucky 3/2/2007 12: 6/3/2022 1:4 \$15.00			
Principal Office				
45 HIGHWAY 7 NC				
ISOM, KY 41824				
Registered Agent CAROL BREEDING 45 HIGHWAY 7 NC PO BOX 86 ISOM, KY 41824				
Current Officers				
President	Carol S Breeding	PO Box 86, Isom, KY 41824		
Secretary	Timothy S Breeding	PO Box 86, Isom, KY 41824		
Vice President	Scott E Breeding	PO Box 86, Isom, KY 41824		
Treasurer	Timothy S Breeding	PO Box 86, Isom, KY 41824		
	initially of Brooding			
Directors				
Director	Carol S Breeding	PO Box 86, Isom, KY 41824		
Director	Scott E Breeding	PO Box 86, Isom, KY 41824		
Director	Timothy S Breeding	PO Box 86, Isom, KY 41824		
Signatures				
Signature	Carol Breedi	ng		
Title	President	-		

PARP